Planholders List

CAPE HENLOPEN STATE PARK
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Phase 11
Engineering Specialist: URS  Pre-Qualification: Bid Opening: Date: 4/28/2014 at 3:00 PM  Pre-bid: Date: 4/1/2014 (Not Mandatory)

This project includes the cleaning and televising of sewer pipe and the installation of cured- in -place main line and lateral pipe Iiners and associated work.

Lynda A Whetzel Tel: 540-955-9671 $25.00 3.28.2014 118993
Am-Liner East Inc. Fax: 540-955-2872

601 Jack Enders Boulevard lwhetzel@amlinereast.com

Berryville VA 22611 www.amlinereast.com

Sharon Kelly T: 302-337-3366 2 $25.00 3/28/2014 118994
Hopkins Construction Sharon@hopkins-inc.com

18004 Maranatha Way, Unit 1
Bridgeville, De 19933

Randall Y Torres T: 610-539-8200 3 $25.00 4/1/2014 390802
Tustin Construction rtorres@thetustingroup.com
2555 Industry Lane

Norristown, PA 19403

Scott Snyder Tel: 717-285-3103 4 $25.00 4/1/2014 390803
Abel Recon Ssnyder-@abelrecon.com
3925 Columbia Avenue
Mountville, PA 197554

Louis Massey Tel: 410-677-6720 5 $25.00 4/1/2014 390804
Clean Ventures Inc. Imassey@cleanventures.com
23657 Royal Oak Road
Quantico, MD 21856

Ted Piotrowski Tel: (302) 223-6531 6 $25.00 4/2/12014 390805
Contracts Administrator Tel: 302-223-6223

Allstate Power Vac, Inc. Fax: 302-233-6531

928 East Hazelwood Avenue Ted.piotrowski@eqonline.com

Rahway, NJ 07065
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Linda L. Lavender
Tri-state Grouting
P. O Box 99

Bear DE 19701

Christina Walsh

IPR Northeast LLC
10555 Tucker Street
Beltsville, MD 20705

Jennifer Meyers

Pleasants Construction, Inc.

24024 Frederick Road
Clarksburg, MD 20871

Tel: 302-286-0701
tristategrouting@verizon.net

Tel: 301-595-0312
Fax: 302-595-0316
cwalsh@teamipr.com

Tel: 301-428-0800
jmeyers@pleasants.org
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McGraw Hill Att: SCAN T 609-426-5550

3315 Central Avenue F1-888-529-0801

Hot Springs, AR 71913 Danielle_crawley@mcgraw-hill.com

DE Contractors Association T302-994-7442 CD
527 Christiana Stanton Road F302-994-8285

Newark, DE 19713 nhandlin@e-dca.org

Christopher T. Curran, PE chris.curran@urs.com CD
URS Corporation

4051 Ogletown Road, Suite 300
Newark, DE 19713

Steve, Engineer T 302-739-9218 CD
DNREC Parks & Recreation F 302-739-7026
89 Kings Highway
Dover, DE 19901

Cindy Todd, Project Construction T 302-739-9231 CD
Administrator F 302-739-7026
DNREC Parks & Recreation cindy.todd@state.de.us

89 Kings Highway
Dover, DE 19901

Wayne Rust Tel: 302-302-739-9231 CD
Project Construction Manager Wayne.rust@state.de.us
DNREC Parks & Recreation
Cape Henlopen State Park
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